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Salary Summary - NACE Standards 2019-2020

Satisfaction

College of Arts, Humanities, and Social SciencesCollege of 

School of Communication, History and Interdisciplinary Studies

BS 18 20 $40,001 - $45,000Communication Studies 82%4.011

BS 125 50 $30,001 - $35,000Digital Media Production 84%4.131

BA/BS 12 10 $25,001 - $30,000History 75%3.74

46 35 3 8 83%0 3.9 $35,001 - $40,000

School of English and Philosophy

BA 25 20 $25,001 - $30,000English 78%4.49

9 5 2 2 78%0 4.4 $25,001 - $30,000

School of Social Science and Languages

BS 25 10 $30,001 - $35,000Anthropology 88%4.08

BA 04 00 $30,001 - $35,000International Studies 100%3.74

BA 00 10 NO DATAModern Languages NA3.01

BA/BS 613 20 $35,001 - $40,000Political Science 90%4.321

BA/BS 21 00 NO DATASociology 100%4.03

37 23 10 4 89%0 3.8 $35,001 - $40,000
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School of Visual and Performing Arts

BSE 17 00 $30,001 - $35,000Art 100%4.78

BFA 112 10 $25,001 - $30,000Graphic Design 93%3.714

BFA 08 00 $30,001 - $35,000Interior Design 100%4.28

BA 02 00 NO DATAMusic 100%4.02

BM 17 00 $40,001 - $45,000Music 100%3.48

BME 111 10 $30,001 - $35,000Music Ed/Instrumental 92%3.713

BME 02 00 $35,001 - $40,000Music Education/Vocal 100%3.52

BFA 02 00 $30,001 - $35,000Musical Theatre 100%3.52

BFA 16 20 $30,001 - $35,000Studio Art 78%4.29

BA 02 00 $45,001 - $50,000Theatre 100%3.52

BFA 01 00 NO DATATheatre 100%5.01

69 60 5 4 94%0 3.9 $35,001 - $40,000

161 123 20 18 89%0 3.9 $35,001 - $40,000
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College of EducationCollege of 

School of Professional Education and Leadership

BS 31 00 $20,001 - $25,000Educational Studies & Training 100%3.24

BS 02 00 $60,001 - $65,000Occupational Education 100%5.02

6 3 3 0 100%0 4.1 $45,001 - $50,000

School of Teaching and Learning

BSE 028 20 $35,001 - $40,000Elem Ed Early Childhood (B-3) 93%4.530

BSE 148 40 $35,001 - $40,000Elementary Education (1-6) 92%4.553

BSE 09 10 $35,001 - $40,000Middle School-Jr High School 90%4.910

BSE 032 10 $35,001 - $40,000Secondary Education 97%4.533

BSE 316 00 $35,001 - $40,000Special Education 100%4.519

BSE 01 00 $40,001 - $45,000Speech Comm & Theatre 100%5.01

146 134 4 8 94%0 4.6 $35,001 - $40,000

152 137 7 8 95%0 4.5 $35,001 - $40,000
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College of Health, Science, and TechnologyCollege of 

School of Computer Science and Mathematics

BS 25 00 $45,001 - $50,000Actuarial Science & Statistics 100%3.77

BS 332 30 $65,001 - $70,000Computer Science 92%4.038

BS 26 50 $55,001 - $60,000Cybersecurity 62%4.313

BS 03 10 $70,001 - $75,000Mathematics 75%2.84

BS 03 00 NO DATASoftware Engineering 100%4.53

65 49 7 9 86%0 3.8 $60,001 - $65,000

School of Geoscience, Physics and Safety

BS 01 00 NO DATAEnvrnmntl, Safety & Risk Mgmt 100%5.01

BS 125 10 $60,001 - $65,000Occupational Safety 96%4.327

BS 06 00 $55,001 - $60,000Occupational Safety & Health 100%4.06

34 32 1 1 97%0 4.4 $60,001 - $65,000

School of Natural Sciences

BS 017 30 $35,001 - $40,000Agricultural Science 85%3.920

BS 632 50 $35,001 - $40,000Biology 88%3.943

BS 32 00 $60,001 - $65,000Chemistry 100%4.45
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BS 01 00 $45,001 - $50,000Medical Laboratry Science 100%5.01

BS 03 00 $45,001 - $50,000Radiologic Technology 100%4.73

72 55 9 8 89%0 4.4 $40,001 - $45,000

School of Nursing

BS 057 00 $50,001 - $55,000Nursing 100%4.357

BS 240 00 $60,001 - $65,000RN BSN Nursing 100%4.442

99 97 2 0 100%0 4.3 $55,001 - $60,000

School of Nutrition, Kinesiology & Psychological Science

BS 51 00 $45,001 - $50,000Athletic Training 100%4.56

BS 15 10 $15,001 - $20,000Dietetics 86%4.77

BS 1111 10 $35,001 - $40,000Health Studies 96%4.123

BS 42 10 $40,001 - $45,000Kinesiology 86%4.17

BS 011 20 $35,001 - $40,000Physical Education 85%3.413

BA/BS 919 30 $40,001 - $45,000Psychology 90%3.831

87 49 30 8 91%0 4.1 $35,001 - $40,000
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School of Technology

BS 210 00 $45,001 - $50,000Automotive Tech Management 100%4.612

BS 027 00 $65,001 - $70,000Construction Management 100%4.127

BS 014 00 $50,001 - $55,000Design & Drafting Technology 100%4.214

BS 111 40 $55,001 - $60,000Engineering Technology 75%4.116

BS 04 10 $25,001 - $30,000Fashion Textiles Clothng Bus 80%3.35

BS 07 00 $30,001 - $35,000Graphic Technologies 100%4.27

BS 06 00 $45,001 - $50,000Networking Technology 100%4.76

BS 02 20 $25,001 - $30,000Professional Photography 50%3.04

BS 01 00 $50,001 - $55,000Systems Engineering Technology 100%4.01

BS 01 00 $40,001 - $45,000Technology Management 100%4.01

BS 09 00 $75,001 - $80,000Technology Mgt.  (2+2) 100%4.09

102 92 3 7 93%0 4.0 $55,001 - $60,000

459 374 52 33 93%0 4.1 $50,001 - $55,000
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Harmon College of Business and Professional StudiesCollege of 

School of Aviation

BS 15 10 $30,001 - $35,000Aviation Management 86%3.77

BS 110 00 $55,001 - $60,000Professional Pilot 100%4.311

18 15 2 1 94%0 4.0 $45,001 - $50,000

School of Business Administration: Business Analytics

BSBA 146 00 $50,001 - $55,000Accountancy 100%4.420

BSBA 01 00 $60,001 - $65,000Big Data & Business Analytics 100%4.01

BSBA 010 00 $60,001 - $65,000Computer Information Systems 100%3.510

BSBA 38 10 $55,001 - $60,000Economics 92%3.912

BSBA 414 10 $40,001 - $45,000Finance 95%4.419

BSBA 02 00 $15,001 - $20,000International Business 100%3.02

64 41 21 2 97%0 3.9 $50,001 - $55,000

School of Business Administration: Business Strategy

BSBA 04 10 $45,001 - $50,000Entrepreneurship & Soc Entrprs 80%2.55

BSBA 04 10 $30,001 - $35,000Events Marketing & Management 80%4.05

BSBA 02 00 NO DATAHospitality Management 100%2.52
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BS 03 00 $15,001 - $20,000Hotel & Restaurant Admin 100%3.33

BSBA 128 00 $45,001 - $50,000Management 100%4.329

BSBA 140 10 $45,001 - $50,000Marketing 98%4.242

BS 29 00 $40,001 - $45,000Public Relations 100%4.411

BS 710 10 $40,001 - $45,000Sport Management 94%4.318

115 100 11 4 96%0 3.7 $40,001 - $45,000

School of Human Services

BS 614 20 $30,001 - $35,000Child & Family Development 91%4.422

BSW 719 20 $35,001 - $40,000Social Work 93%4.628

BS 163 00 $30,001 - $35,000Speech-Language Pathology 100%4.619

69 36 29 4 94%0 4.5 $30,001 - $35,000

School of Public Service

BS 1150 61 $40,001 - $45,000Criminal Justice 91%4.168

BS 38 10 $60,001 - $65,000Crisis and Disaster Management 92%4.412

80 58 14 7 91%1 4.3 $45,001 - $50,000

346 250 77 18 95%1 3.9 $45,001 - $50,000
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No College DesignatedCollege of 

Other

BA/BS 340 10 $45,001 - $50,000General Studies Individualized 98%3.244

44 40 3 1 98%0 3.2 $45,001 - $50,000

44 40 3 1 98%0 3.2 $45,001 - $50,000
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